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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00

+ Theiler Nico (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00

+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Anliker Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 d Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 a Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75

1 b Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 9.75

1 c Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75

1 d Freuler This (2008) 9.75
+ Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 9.75

2 a Brönnimann Roman (2009) 8.75
- Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75

2 b Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
- Brönnimann Roman (2009) 8.75

3 a Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

3 b Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 c Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50

3 d Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

3 e Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50

3 f Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

3 g Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 h Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wisler Michael (2006) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

+ Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 10.00

1 d Kramer Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 e Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

1 a Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75
+ Munios Alejandro (2007) 9.75

1 b Hösli Janne (2006) 9.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 c Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 d Bossert Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 e Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Elia (2006) 9.75

2 a Wey Colin (2007) 8.75
- Steier Jan (2007) 8.75

2 b Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75

2 c Steier Jan (2007) 8.75
- Wey Colin (2007) 8.75

2 d Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

2 e Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

2 f Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Dicht Roman (2007) 8.75

2 g Dicht Roman (2007) 8.75
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

2 h Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

3 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Kramer Noah (2007) 8.50

3 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Hösli Janne (2006) 8.50

3 c Munios Alejandro (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50

3 d Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

3 e Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

3 f Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

3 g Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50

3 h Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

3 i Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Wisler Michael (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Sorg Joshua (2005) 10.00

+ Fehr Sven (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00

+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00

+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 d Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 e Haller Jim (2004) 10.00
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

1 f Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Noah (2004) 9.75

1 b Schlegel Jamie (2004) 9.75
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75

1 c Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 d Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 9.75
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 9.75

1 e Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75

1 f Guthauser Manuel (2005) 9.75
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 g Bucher Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75

2 a Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.00
- Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.00

2 b Wisler Florian (2005) 9.00
- Anliker Nino (2005) 9.00

2 c Wild Marco (2005) 9.00
- Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.00

2 d Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.00
- Wild Marco (2005) 9.00

2 e Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.00

2 f Anliker Nino (2005) 9.00
- Wisler Florian (2005) 9.00

3 a Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.75
- Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.75

3 b Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
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4 a Zihlmann Noah (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

4 b Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

4 c Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

4 d Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

4 e Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50

4 f Mächler Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Guthauser Manuel (2005) 8.50

4 g Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

4 h Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

4 i Fehr Sven (2004) 8.50
o Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.50

4 j Egli Benno (2004) 8.50
o Haller Jim (2004) 8.50

4 k Carotti Elia (2004) 8.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

4 l Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

4 m Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00

+ Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 10.00

+ Porret Louis (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 d Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 10.00

1 e Amstutz Janic (2002) 10.00
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00

1 a Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Streich Yannick (2002) 9.75

1 b Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75

1 c Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 9.75

1 d Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 9.75

1 e Hofer Lars (2003) 9.75
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75

1 f Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 9.75
+ Taverna Walter (2003) 9.75

1 g Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 9.75

2 a Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75
- Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.75

2 b Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.75
- Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75

3 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

3 b Taverna Walter (2003) 8.50
o Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.50

3 c Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

3 d Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

3 e Porret Louis (2002) 8.50
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50

3 f Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

3 g Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

3 h Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Hofer Lars (2003) 8.50

3 i Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50

3 j Casanova Gian-Marco (2002) 8.50
o Zemp Stefan (2002) 8.50

3 k Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

3 l Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50


